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Disclaimer Statement

This presentation contains forward looking statements which are estimated based
on the current status of B‘IN LIVE CO., LTD. and general economic conditions.
The forward looking statements involve certain risks and uncertainties that could
cause actual results to differ materially from those contained in the forward looking
statements. Potential risks and uncertainties iInclude such factors as general
economic conditions, foreign exchange fluctuations, rising costs, competitive
products and pricing pressures and regulatory developments.

~orward-looking statements involve significant risks and uncertainties, should not
ne read as guarantees of future performance or results, and will not necessarily be
accurate indications of whether or not such results will be achieved.

B‘IN LIVE CO., LTD. expressly disclaims any obligation to review, update or
correct these materials after the date thereof. B‘'IN LIVE CO., LTD. may update,
amend, supplement or otherwise alter the information contained In any such
materials by subsequent presentations, reports, filings, or other means without
notice. This presentation may not be stored, copied, distributed and transmitted.
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From o Who We Are?
To a

B' IN LIVE is one of the few professional teams in Taiwan that can effectively

produce concerts and award ceremonies. B' IN LIVE specializes in blending

musicality with entertainment, and has the courage to research and innovate,

thus effectively integrating creativity, execution, and software and hardware
programming to create unique and innovative content for its clients and bring

audiences a stunning and moving sensory experience. Our team is composed of

creative, insightful, and committed performance professionals who have brought

together their decades of experience in the industry to produce nearly 10,000

events of all sizes, and have been involved in performances throughout the

world, everyday, there are sure to be performances of which B' IN LIVE takes

part in, not only gaining the praise of record companies and labels, but also

the trust and praise of performers, as well as producing numerous 1iconic

touring concerts for the Chinese music industry, setting a brilliant record of

bringing original Taiwanese productions to the Beijing National Stadium, where i
100,000 people gathered. 4

The team has a worldview of excellence and upholds the belief of operating with
integrity and rigor. In recent years, we have been cooperating with outstanding

software and hardware companies from all over the world, with the aim 1in

respecting intellectual property rights, mutual reciprocity and promoting

LIVE
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better and more exh11arating concerts to the world.



Company Timeline

Gorgeous Entertainment Co., Ltd.
LIVE SINCE 2014 JUN. Live Event & Exhibition Organization
PUBLICLY TRADED 2078 FEB. Domestic and international ticketed concerts / Meet-and-greets Event
execution
BINLIVE CO., LTD. Chill-Chill Co., Ltd.
Public relations marketing integration

Software marketing planning service execution / Event planning &
Advertising service

Me Music International Ltd.

Artist Management

B’l N LlVE (HONG KONG) Since 2014 SEP.

PhotoTaxis Co., Ltd.
CO., LTD.

2D & 3D Animation Production

SHOWIN Beijing)Cultural Communications Co., Ltd.

Live Event planning And execution

B’l N LlVE (SHANGHAI) Since 2015 MAR. Design / Production / Technology / Equipment Rental / Integrated

Marketing
Stage Production Co., Ltd. Empty Shells Pictures Co., Ltd.

Video Production / Media Design

B'IN LIVE JAPAN

Since 2019 NOV. Program Planning & Production / Concert / Visual Packaging /
Video Design
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As Long As It's o Its Within B'IN's

Concerts
Music Festivals
Independent -
OperatIOn Awards Ceremonies
Themed Exhibitions And Forums
Vertical Original IP Events
Integ ratiOn IP Licensing

Studio Related Equipment

Event Organizing



What We Can Do?

Event Planning
/ Integration / Cross-Platform Marketing Resource Integration

Ticketed Show Integration planning

/ Production

/ﬁechnica1 So1ution%

Concert Production : /
Technical Integration

c Festival/Award Ceremony Production - ! <
/ y Domestic and Overseas Hardware Engineering

Online Performance Production ) )
Coordination

Exhibition Forum Production

New Media Integrated Production

/ Design /

Visual Design

/Equipment Leasinq/

Lighting Engineering

Audio Engineering

Lighting Design Studio Engineering
Stage and Set Video Engineering
Design Structural Engineering
Space Design Music Instrumental
Audio Design Engineering

LIVE



Operation pertormance
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Revenue and Profit

1,600,000 100,000 UNIT:NTD thousand
1,400,000
50,000
1,200,000
1,000,000 ‘
800,000
600,000 I I -50,000
400,000
-100,000
200,000
-150,000
2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
w= Domestic Market ™m(Qverseas Market Net Income
2017 PAONRS 2019 2020 2021
(pinyin)
REVENUE 1,110,545 1,423,593 1,217,045 795,225 838,370
NET INCOME 41,752 85,713 3,190 -129,111 -87.820
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Revenue and Profit of 2022

| N
400,000 JNIT:NTD thousand

350,000
300,000
250,000
200,000
150,000
100,000

50,000
50,000 Ql Q2 Q3 R onth

-100,000
Quarterly revenue Quarterly profit

Q1 Q2 Q3 10-11
monyh
REVENUE 202,155 118,555 282,206 376,304

NET PROFIT -28,503 -47,905 -2,194
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Statement of Comprehensive Income

Iltem

REVENUE
GROSS PROFIT
GROSS PROFIT RATIO
OPERATING EXPENSES
LOSS FROM OPERATIONS
Operating Profit Ratio
NET LOSS

BASIC EARNINGS PER SHARE
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2022
Q1-Q3

602,916
53,149
8.82%

126,905
-/3,756

-12.23%
-/8,602

-1.78

2021
Q1-Q3

390,129
-4,745
-1.22%
125,404
-130,149
-33.36%
-117,733

-2.68

Unit : NTD thousand

Annual Growth
Rate

54.54%

33.23 %
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Future prospect
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Core development and potential

In response to change, we upgrade and evolve, then create infinite possibility

LIVE

Large-scale ¢Bin LIVE niche) Live events
event planning organization

Creativity Design
Software and hardware integration
Production Service
Hardware engineering

Overseas business Technology upgrade
LIV MERASRBERAR expa n Sion
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www.bin-live.com
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